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MEMBERS AND VOTING POWER

Financial contribution

Purchasing
Multiple

Maximum

Arrangement

Amount

Basic votes

Votes
based on
contribution

Total voting power

China

76.80

China
(excl.
HK)

68.40

Hong
Kong,
China

8.40

28.50

0.5

34.20

68.40

71.60

25.43

2.5

8.40

8.40

Japan

76.80

32.00

0.5

38.40

76.80

80.00

28.41

Korea

38.40

16.00

38.40

38.40

41.60

14.77

Indonesia 9.104 3.793 2.5 22.76 3.20 9.104 12304 4.369
Thailand 9.104 3.793 2.5 22.76 3.20 9.104 12304 4.369
Malaysia 9.104 3.793 2.5 22.76 3.20 9.104 12.304 4.369
Singapore 9.104 3.793 2.5 22.76 3.20 9.104 12.304 4.369
Philippines 9.104 3.793 2.5 22.76 3.20 9.104 12.304 4.369
Vietnam 2.00 0.833 5 10.00 3.20 2.00 5.20 1.847
Cambodia 0.24 0.100 5 1.20 3.20 0.24 3.44 1.222
Myanmar 0.12 0.050 5 0.60 3.20 0.12 332 1179
Brunei 0.06 0.025 5 0.30 3.20 0.06 3.26 1.158
Darussalam

Lao PDR 0.06 0.025 5 0.30 3.20 0.06 3.26 1.158




